South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 02:47:14 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*4268 (Rat #0197, Act #0372 of 2004) General Bill, By Duncan
Summary: Laurens County; Interstate 26

AN ACT TO PROVIDE THAT A CERTAIN PORTION OF THE ROADSIDE OF INTERSTATE HIGHWAY 26 IN LAURENS
COUNTY MAY BE MOWED BEYOND THIRTY FEET FROM THE PAVEMENT. - ratified title

05/22/03
05/27/03
05/28/03
05/28/03
05/28/03
05/29/03
06/03/03
06/03/03
06/03/03
06/04/03
06/05/03
06/05/03
06/05/03
06/05/03

06/05/03
01/13/04
01/14/04
01/15/04
02/12/04
02/18/04
02/26/04
02/26/04
10/20/04

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
Senate
House

Senate
Senate
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-11
Read second time HJ-339

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-20

Introduced and read first time SJ-12

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-12

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-5

Amended SJ-55

Read second time SJ-55

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-55

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-91

Senate amendment amended HJ-31

Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-31

Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-190

House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. Martin, Duncan and
Lourie HJ-267

Conference committee appointed Sens. Ravenel, Anderson, Verdin SJ-191
Conference report received and adopted SJ-46

Conference report received and adopted HJ-99

Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-32

Ratified R 197

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 02/18/04

Act No. 372

Page 1 of 1



