

## Session 115 - (2003-2004)

### H\*4268 (Rat #0197, Act #0372 of 2004) General Bill, By Duncan

**Summary:** Laurens County; Interstate 26

AN ACT TO PROVIDE THAT A CERTAIN PORTION OF THE ROADSIDE OF INTERSTATE HIGHWAY 26 IN LAURENS COUNTY MAY BE MOWED BEYOND THIRTY FEET FROM THE PAVEMENT. - ratified title

05/22/03	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-11
05/27/03	House	Read second time HJ-339
05/28/03	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-20
05/28/03	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-12
05/28/03	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-12
05/29/03	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-5
06/03/03	Senate	Amended SJ-55
06/03/03	Senate	Read second time SJ-55
06/03/03	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-55
06/04/03	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-91
06/05/03	House	Senate amendment amended HJ-31
06/05/03	House	Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-31
06/05/03	Senate	Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-190
06/05/03	House	House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. Martin, Duncan and Lourie HJ-267
06/05/03	Senate	Conference committee appointed Sens. Ravenel, Anderson, Verdin SJ-191
01/13/04	Senate	Conference report received and adopted SJ-46
01/14/04	House	Conference report received and adopted HJ-99
01/15/04	Senate	Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-32
02/12/04		Ratified R 197
02/18/04		Signed By Governor
02/26/04		Copies available
02/26/04		Effective date 02/18/04
10/20/04		Act No. 372